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LEGAL DESCRIPTION - LOT 12, BLOCK 1, SECTION 11, ESQUIMALT DISTRICT, PLAN 5725

CURRENT ZONING

LOT AREA

LOT WIDTH

LOT DEPTH (AVG.)

SETBACKS

FRONT

REAR

SIDE (SOUTH)

SIDE (NORTH)

AVERAGE GRADE

PROPOSED

422.73 M2 (4550.18 FT2)

20.94 M (68.70')

20.18 M (66.21')

3.32 M (10.89')

3.13 M (10.27')

6.10 M (20.00')

SITE COVERAGE 27.29%

SIDE COMBINED 9.23 M (30.28')

PROPOSED SFD

BUILDING HEIGHT

13.75 M (45.11')

7.30 M (23.95')

FLOOR AREA

UPPER FLOOR 79.48 M2 (855.56 FT2)

MAIN FLOOR 65.23 M2 (702.16 FT2)

ATTACHED GARAGE 27.27 M2 (293.58 FT2)

TOTAL FLOOR AREAS

144.72 M2 (1557.72 FT2)MAIN AND UPPER FLOORS

210.48 M2 (2265.62 FT2)ALL FLOORS COMBINED

FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.342

PARKING 1

- RD-3

BUILDING WIDTH 11.51 M (37.76')

GARAGE ALLOWANCE UP TO 45M2

BASEMENT 65.77 M2 (707.90 FT2)

COMMENTS

-27.27 M2 (-293.58 FT2)

6.00 M (19.69 FT)

PROPOSED ZONING - CCD

SITE DATA - PROPOSED LOT A @1131 WYCHBURY AVE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - LOT 12, BLOCK 1, SECTION 11, ESQUIMALT DISTRICT, PLAN 5725

CURRENT ZONING

LOT AREA

LOT WIDTH

LOT DEPTH (AVG.)

SETBACKS

FRONT

REAR

SIDE (WEST)

SIDE (EAST)

AVERAGE GRADE

PROPOSED

423.37 M2 (4557.11 FT2)

20.21 M (66.31')

20.94 M (68.70')

7.63 M (25.03')

4.86 M (15.94')

3.81 M (12.50')

SITE COVERAGE 25.82%

SIDE COMBINED 8.67 M (28.44')

PROPOSED SFD

BUILDING HEIGHT

14.13 M (46.36')

7.48 M (24.54')

FLOOR AREA

UPPER FLOOR 44.08 M2 (474.42 FT2)

MAIN FLOOR 86.00 M2 (925.69 FT2)

TOTAL FLOOR AREAS

130.07 M2 (1400.11 FT2)MAIN AND UPPER FLOORS

219.54 M2 (2363.06 FT2)ALL FLOORS COMBINED

FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.519

PARKING 2

- RD-3

BUILDING WIDTH 11.48 M (37.66')

BASEMENT 89.46 M2 (962.95 FT2)

COMMENTS

3.29 M (10.79 FT)

PROPOSED ZONING - CCD

SITE DATA - PROPOSED LOT B @1131 WYCHBURY AVE

FUTURE SHED FLOOR AREA 9.29 M2 (100.00 FT2)

INC. FUTURE SHED PROVISION

INC. FUTURE SHED PROVISION

R1
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MULCH LAWN
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NOTES:

1. LANDSCAPING INDICATED IS CONCEPTUAL ONLY AND REQUIRES INSTALLATION BY A QUALIFIED
LANDSCAPING CONTRACTOR.

2.   CONTRACTOR TO IDENTIFY UTILITIES PROVIDED THROUGH UNDERGROUND WIRING AND AVOID
CONFLICT WITH EXCAVATIONS.

3.   ALL LANDSCAPING SHALL BE PERFORMED TO BCSLA, BCLNA STANDARDS

4. ALL EXISTING TREES TO REMAIN, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

5. WOOD FENCE TO BE MAX HEIGHT OF:
1.20M (4'-0") BETWEEN FRONT PROPERTY LINE AND FRONT OF BUILDING
1.80M (6'-0") BETWEEN FRONT OF BUILDING AND REAR PROPERTY LINE

CONCRETE
PAVERS

GRAVEL

EGRESS

PRIMARY EGRESS SECONDARY
EGRESS

FENCE

WOOD (STAINED) 6' HIGH

SUGGESTED PLANTING LIST

TREES BOTANICAL NAME

CORRUS VENUS
CAMELIA JOPNICA SPECIMEN
HIS MAJESTY CULTIVAR

COMMON NAME SIZE

FLOWERING DOGWOOD
EVERGREEN CAMELIA
CORK TREE

2.5M HT. B&B
3.0M HT. B&B
2.5M HT. B&B

SHRUBS BOTANICAL NAME

ARBUTUS UNEDO COMPACTA

COMMON NAME SIZE

STRAWBERRY TREE #5
BERBERIS THUNDERGILL ATROPURPUREA BARBERRY #2
BUXUS MICROPHYLLA DWARF BOXWOOD #2
CAMELIA JAPONICA RED CAMELIA #5
CISTUS LADANIFER CRIMSON ROCK ROSE #3
CEANOTHUS GLORIOSUS INCRABRE PROSTRATE MOUNTAIN LILAC #1
ERICA CARNEA SPRINGWOOD WHITE HEATHER #1
ERICA X DARLEYNSIS FURZEY PINK HEATHER #1
ERSCALLONIA NEWPORT DWARF DWARF ESCALLONIA #2
HEBE " PATTY'S PURBLE" HEBE #2
LAVENDULA ANGUSTIFOLIA HIDCOTE HIDCOTE LAVENDER #1
RIBES SANGUINEAUM KING EDWARD PINK FLOWERING CURRENT #5
RHODODENDRON WHITE RHODODENDRON #5
SPIREA PRUNIFOLIA BRIDAL WREATH SPIREA #5
VIBURNUM DAVIDII EVERGREEN VIBURNUM #3

GROUND
COVER

BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME SIZE

PARTHENOCISSUS QUINQUEFOLIA VERGIN CREEPER #1
THYMUS PINK RIPPLE CREEPING TYME SP3, 30CM O/C

QUERCUS GARRYANA GARRY OAK 3.0M HT. B&B

15.86 M
M.F.E.

13.59 M
L.F.E.

18.62 M
U.F.E.

21.61 M
T/O ROOF

13.75 M
M.F.E.

16.84 M
U.F.E.

19.30 M
T/O WALL
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